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Price
488.30 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.10% (-0.49)

US78409V1044
SPGI

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

140,294 EUR
S&P 500

487.97 USD (200)
488.55 USD (400)
488.43 USD
489.74 USD
486.01 USD
488.79 USD
488.394873 USD
440,208
214,968,561.34
13,694
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US78409V1044&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef6fcf098c5f4794386a02327ae86f7d8253be8c50e176fbac82257772fd3b68&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5085405f1f8c2119&time=1721320098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae1ce10d538ce0057b3c91d42bab970910e6e7d0275c1fe25fc8d32a2245f3c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dfd15d91a8299c00&time=1721320098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a467a203acd172517983c3fb36a1483133665f5a547c7a3ba62f37fd3ede053&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a90951d743c68ef96&time=1721320098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c5201d1807f034981cd5620dc7ee32d06ba59b166e1b8d1867fdb39b063c5e3&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cb3eb5cfb51600b5&time=1721320098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc4bda6f6e20d9494a6097c63f23c804f34485027590da3dce9807a016dd5313&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ba1407b3da2613a6&time=1721320098&tool=RSC

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:13:04

Price
488.30 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.10% (-0.49)

ISIN US78409V1044
Symbol SPGI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140,294 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 487.97 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 488.55 USD (400)
Open 488.43 USD
High 489.74 USD
Low 486.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 488.79 USD
VWAP 488.394873 USD
Volume (pcs) 440,208
Trading volume 214,968,561.34
Number of trades 13,694
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.97% +17.49% +17.95%
Perf (abs.) +52.24  +72.77  +74.37
Beta 0.70 0.97 1.00
Volatility  16.39 19.37 24.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/07/
17
Vienna Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
NYSE 2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

17:10

10:41

18:13

Price

447.55 EUR

446.90 EUR

447.05 EUR

447.15 EUR

488.30 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.04

0.02

214.97

477.77 USD (1,252,757)
447.34 USD (1,053,737)
432.18 USD (1,253,978)
415.00 USD (1,239,377)

488.85 USD (2024/07/16)

407.69 USD (2024/04/25)

488.85 USD (2024/07/16)

340.49 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

3
11

13,694
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35697978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60829375

S&P GLOBAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:01

16:25

08:06

08:13

16:30

18:02

445.85 EUR

484.51 USD

445.50 EUR

445.50 EUR

445.60 EUR

446.85 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2065337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2022686

S&P GLOBAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

S&P Global

Contact Details
S&P GLOBAL INC.

55 Water Street - 10041 New York
Telefon: +1-212-438-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Thornburgh

Gregory
Washington

Robert Kelly

Gay Evans

lan Livingston

Jacques
Esculier

Marco Alvera

Maria Morris

PikLing Cheung

Rebecca
Jacoby

Stephanie Hill
William Green

Douglas L.
Peterson

Adam Kansler

Dan Draper

Dimitra Manis

Edouard
Tavernier

Ewout
Steenbergen

Martina L.
Cheung

Sally Moore

Saugata Saha

Steven J.
Kemps

Swamy
Kocherlakota

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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